Type Range Dim. L Dim. E Min. breaking strain
LS3/06 6-10mm 120mm 100mm 200kg
LS3/10 10-13mm 180mm 100mm 346kg
LS3/13 13-16mm 250mm 100mm 346kg
LS3/16 16-20mm 250mm 100mm 681kg
LS3/20 20-25mm 330mm 100mm 814kg
LS3/25 25-32mm 360mm 125mm 814kg
LS3/32 32-38mm 380mm 125mm 1128kg
LS3/38 38-44mm 430mm 125mm 1128kg
LS3/44 44-52mm 480mm 150mm 1128kg
LS3/50 50-65mm 530mm 150mm 2464kg
LS3/64 64-77mm 580mm 150mm 2464kg
LS3/76 76-89mm 630mm 200mm 5241kg
LS3/89 89-102mm 680mm 200mm 5241kg
For heavy duty applications we can also offer double
and triple weave and double eye - please ask our
sales office for details.
E
L
We reserve the right to amend all technical details without prior notification
P
lu
g
s,
 A
n
c
h
o
r
S
to
c
k
in
g
s
&
 G
la
n
d
s
Cable Anchor Stockings
Single weave, Single eye cable anchor stockings
from high tensile galvanised steel wire
1(h)-plugs, anchor stockings & glands A.qxp_Layout 1  17/12/2014  17:15  Page 104